
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

M onday, February 18 , 2019 100.0000000          M onday, M arch 18 , 2019 100.3915856          M onday, April 15 , 2019 100.7847045          
Tuesday, February 19 , 2019 100.0139589          Tuesday, M arch 19 , 2019 100.4055991          Tuesday, April 16 , 2019 100.7987729          

Wednesday, February 20 , 2019 100.0279197          Wednesday, M arch 20 , 2019 100.4196146          Wednesday, April 17 , 2019 100.8128433          
Thursday, February 21 , 2019 100.0418824          Thursday, M arch 21 , 2019 100.4336320          Thursday, April 18 , 2019 100.8269156          

Friday, February 22 , 2019 100.0558471          Friday, M arch 22 , 2019 100.4476514          Friday, April 19 , 2019 100.8409899          
Saturday, February 23 , 2019 100.0698138          Saturday, M arch 23 , 2019 100.4616727          Saturday, April 20 , 2019 100.8550661          

Sunday, February 24 , 2019 Sunday, M arch 24 , 2019 Sunday, April 21 , 2019
M onday, February 25 , 2019 100.0977530          M onday, M arch 25 , 2019 100.4897213          M onday, April 22 , 2019 100.8832245          
Tuesday, February 26 , 2019 100.1117255          Tuesday, M arch 26 , 2019 100.5037485          Tuesday, April 23 , 2019 100.8973067          

Wednesday, February 27 , 2019 100.1256999          Wednesday, M arch 27 , 2019 100.5177777          Wednesday, April 24 , 2019 100.9113908          
Thursday, February 28 , 2019 100.1396763          Thursday, M arch 28 , 2019 100.5318088          Thursday, April 25 , 2019 100.9254769          

Friday, M arch 1 , 2019 100.1536547          Friday, M arch 29 , 2019 100.5458419          Friday, April 26 , 2019 100.9395649          
Saturday, M arch 2 , 2019 100.1676350          Saturday, M arch 30 , 2019 100.5598770          Saturday, April 27 , 2019 100.9536549          

Sunday, M arch 3 , 2019 Sunday, M arch 31 , 2019 Sunday, April 28 , 2019
M onday, M arch 4 , 2019 100.1956015          M onday, April 1 , 2019 100.5879530          M onday, April 29 , 2019 100.9818409          
Tuesday, M arch 5 , 2019 100.2095876          Tuesday, April 2 , 2019 100.6019939          Tuesday, April 30 , 2019 100.9959368          

Wednesday, M arch 6 , 2019 100.2235758          Wednesday, April 3 , 2019 100.6160368          Wednesday, M ay 1 , 2019 101.0100347          
Thursday, M arch 7 , 2019 100.2375658          Thursday, April 4 , 2019 100.6300817          Thursday, M ay 2 , 2019 101.0241345          

Friday, M arch 8 , 2019 100.2515579          Friday, April 5 , 2019 100.6441285          Friday, M ay 3 , 2019 101.0382363          
Saturday, M arch 9 , 2019 100.2655518          Saturday, April 6 , 2019 100.6581772          Saturday, M ay 4 , 2019 101.0523401          
Sunday, M arch 10 , 2019 Sunday, April 7 , 2019 Sunday, M ay 5 , 2019

M onday, M arch 11 , 2019 100.2935456          M onday, April 8 , 2019 100.6862807          M onday, M ay 6 , 2019 101.0805536          
Tuesday, M arch 12 , 2019 100.3075455          Tuesday, April 9 , 2019 100.7003353          Tuesday, M ay 7 , 2019 101.0946633          

Wednesday, M arch 13 , 2019 100.3215473          Wednesday, April 10 , 2019 100.7143920          Wednesday, M ay 8 , 2019 101.1087750          
Thursday, M arch 14 , 2019 100.3355510          Thursday, April 11 , 2019 100.7284505          Thursday, M ay 9 , 2019 101.1228886          

Friday, M arch 15 , 2019 100.3495567          Friday, April 12 , 2019 100.7425111          Friday, M ay 10 , 2019 101.1370042          
Saturday, M arch 16 , 2019 100.3635644          Saturday, April 13 , 2019 100.7565736          Saturday, M ay 11 , 2019 101.1511218          

Sunday, M arch 17 , 2019 Sunday, April 14 , 2019


